OPEN

DOOR
CENTRE

Coffee Bar Menu

Please order and pay at the counter

Breakfast (Served from 9.30am to 11.00am)

See blackboard for available items

e QOats so Simple £1.50
e Toast, butter, jam £1.40
e Brioche roll with bacon £3.50
e Bagel, cream cheese, smoked salmon £3.50
e Toasties: cheese/cheese and tomato £2.20
e Toasted Teacake with butter (All day) £1.40

Main meals (Served from midday to 2pm)
Served with side salad

Panini £3.25
Baked potato or Baked Sweet Potato £3.25
Individual Quiche £3.25
Pizza £3.25
Toasties:

Cheese/Cheese & tomato £2.20
With Ham £2.40
Snack platter £3.75
Homemade soup £2.95
(Served with garlic bread & croutons)

Specials £4.50

Vegan options available please ask bar staff

Please see blackboard for daily/weekly filling options and specials



Hot Drinks and Desserts

Hot drinks

Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Espresso single

Espresso double

Pot of tea for one

Kiddie Chino (Free if purchased with adult drink)
Hot chocolate

Flat white

Desserts
See blackboard for specials

e |Ice cream, 3 scoops-Please ask for available flavours
e Warm chocolate brownie with ice cream

Milkshakes

Please ask for available flavours Regular:
Small:

Cakes/Snacks

Please see counter display for availability and prices

Cold drinks available from the counter

OPEN

DOOR
CENTRE

£1.20
£1.90
£1.90
£1.00
£1.20
£1.50
£0.50
£2.20
£1.90

£2.00
£2.50

£1.80
£1.00



