

Coffee Bar Menu

Please order and pay at the counter

Breakfast (Served from 9.30am to 11.00am)

See blackboard for available items

Oats so Simple	£1.50
Toast, butter, jam	£1.40
Brioche roll with bacon	£3.50
 Bagel, cream cheese, smoked salmon 	£3.50
 Toasties: cheese/cheese and tomato 	£2.20
Toasted Teacake with butter (All day)	£1.40
Main meals (Served from midday to 2pm) Served with side salad	
Panini	£3.25
Baked potato or Baked Sweet Potato	£3.25
Individual Quiche	£3.25
Pizza	£3.25
Toasties:	
Cheese/Cheese & tomato	£2.20
With Ham	£2.40
Snack platter	£3.75
Homemade soup	£2.95
(Served with garlic bread & croutons)	
Specials	£4.50

Vegan options available please ask bar staff

Please see blackboard for daily/weekly filling options and specials



Hot Drinks and Desserts

<u>Hot</u>	<u>drir</u>	<u>ıks</u>

Americano	£1.20
Cappuccino	£1.90
Café Latte	£1.90
Espresso single	£1.00
Espresso double	£1.20
Pot of tea for one	£1.50
Kiddie Chino (Free if purchased with adult drink)	£0.50
Hot chocolate	£2.20
Flat white	£1.90

Desserts

See blackboard for specials

•	Ice cream, 3 scoops-Please ask for available flavours	£2.00
•	Warm chocolate brownie with ice cream	£2.50

Milkshakes

Please ask for available flavours	Regular:	£1.80
	Small:	£1.00

Cakes/Snacks

Please see counter display for availability and prices

Cold drinks available from the counter